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PLAINFELD 2
4880 St. Georgen i. A.

EG 1. OG DG N

TOP 3 50,28 m²
1. Obergeschoss

  8,44 m²
10,84 m²
  2,68 m²
  4,21 m²
24,11 m²

EINGANG
SCHLAFEN
WC
BAD
KOCHEN/WOHNEN

WOHNFLÄCHE

Balkon
AR (im EG)

50,28 m²

30.10.2024
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  6,07 m²
  2,18 m²
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